
the French Corner Caféthe French Corner Café

KIDS MENU $14.95KIDS MENU $14.95
for children up to 12 years old   
KID BURGER with French Fries OR Salad
NOODLES tossed in butter & cheese with ham
ANY DESSERT CRÊPE with whipped cream

NOTE:  we use only hormone & antibiotic free beef & chicken.

DINNER  DINNER  
ONLY THUONLY THU--FRIFRI--SAT SAT 55 PM TO  PM TO 88 PM PM

22--COURSE DINNERS  $39.95COURSE DINNERS  $39.95
INCLUDE SOUP INCLUDE SOUP OROR GLASS OF HOUSE WINE GLASS OF HOUSE WINE

served with side of gratin potatoes & seasonal fresh vegetables except where marked with *

n  MENUS BY ABC DESIGNS 760-413-3440 • FALL 2025

WINE SPECIALWINE SPECIAL
HOUSE WINE from France    

Red or White   $8.95 /glass

OTHERS  $10.95/glass

See full wine list on reverse side 
DESSERTSDESSERTS

Ask your server and choose from  
our available delightful

 Pastries, Petits fours & Macarons

CRÊPESCRÊPES
SAVOURY  seafood or chicken mushroom or ratatouille 

w/gratin potatoes & seasonal fresh vegetables .  .  .  .     $28.95

ALL DESSERT CRÊPES  
strawberry + / or banana or mixed fruit   
+ nutella or caramel    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     $14.95 - $19.95

FISHFISH
SHRIMP PROVENÇALE   PASTA SIDE  	    

w/fettuccine pasta* & a mediterranean sauce	
SOLE MEUNIERE 	

sauteed in a white wine sauce or piccata w/capers sauce

SALMON 	
beurre blanc poached or grilled

SCALLOPS   PASTA SIDE	
creamy sauteed served on a bed of fettuccine pasta*

MUSSELS   FRENCH FRIES SIDE	
garlic, shallots, cream, white wine, parsley  
served with french fries*

SALADS  $26.95SALADS  $26.95
CHICKEN CAESAR
NIÇOISE SALADE    add $3 for fresh ahi tuna

CHICKEN MONTRACHET

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
SOUP   

onion or soupe du jour . . . . . . . . .         cup $9.95 bowl $12.95
HOUSE SALAD   

green salad w/carrot, egg & green beans, tomato  $12.95
SOUFFLÉ

w/swiss, parmesan cheese  & cream  pre-order required  $17.95
ESCARGOTS

w/garlic  butter,  blue cheese, shallots, herbs . . . .    $17.95
FROG LEGS

with garlic & herbs, tomato, olive oil . . . . . . . . . . . . .             $17.95
RATATOUILLE

sauteed in olive oil fresh veggetables 
& tomato served on a french baguette  . . . . . . . . . . .           $13.95

BURGERS  $23.95BURGERS  $23.95
served with house salad or french fries

FRENCH CORNER  swiss cheese, grilled onion, tomato, mayo

BRIE BACON add $2    brie cheese, bacon, onion, tomato

VEGGIE SPECIAL w/cranberry-apple relish, spinach, onion,  
     fresh goat cheese & mushroom

CHICKENCHICKEN  

CHICKEN BREAST PICCATA 
w/our fabulous buttery lemon capers wine sauce

CHICKEN BREAST CHASSEUR 
breast sauteed w/mushroom, shallots, tomato,  
white wine sauce, & herbs  

RED MEATRED MEAT  

CALF’S LIVER 	
sauteed w/caramelized onion, bacon & sherry wine flavor

LAMB   add $8	
with a rosemary flavor red wine reduction wine sauce  

PEPPER STEAK   add $5
with a green peppercorn cognac sauce


